

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00271

WBS No:2018CPT.08.09.10622, Etc

County:Montgomery and Moore

Asphalt surface treatment and pavement markings on 41 sections of secondary routes

Bid Opening Date: 2/27/2018 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	WAUGH ASPHALT, INC.		RILEY PAVING, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
2	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	4,073.00	TONS	\$155.30	\$632,536.90	\$200.00	\$814,600.00
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	447,850.00	SY	\$0.93	\$416,500.50	\$1.05	\$470,242.50
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL	64,800.00	SY	\$1.29	\$83,592.00	\$1.50	\$97,200.00
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	306,204.00	GAL	\$1.57	\$480,740.28	\$1.75	\$535,857.00
6	VACUUM TRUCK	3.00	WKS	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
7	BLOTTING SAND	50.00	TON	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
8	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	4.00	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	4,851.00	SF	\$11.95	\$57,969.45	\$11.15	\$54,088.65
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 120 MILS)	100.00	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	150.00	LF	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	16.00	EA	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00
14	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	9.00	EA	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
15	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1,670,504.00	LF	\$0.10	\$167,050.40	\$0.10	\$167,050.40
16	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	112.00	LF	\$5.00	\$560.00	\$5.00	\$560.00
					\$1,959,049.53		\$2,279,948.55

Bidder No. 1: WAUGH ASPHALT, INC.

Bidder No. 2: RILEY PAVING, INC.